Amana LGD951 (BOM: P7804828W W) 08 - POWER CORD AND
TERMINALS

Amana Residential Amana LGD951 (BOM: P7804828W W) Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - POWER CORD AND
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R0605039
R0605040
R0605030
R0605041
R0605029
R0605035
R0605036
R0605004
R0605003
R0605033
R0605034
R0605038
R0605037
R0605032
R0601522

TERMINALS

Click on the part number to view part

27001142
56265

5011-XX
Y00116

23040

56448

B5733302

51291

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Cord, Power
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
TERMINAL

Plug

Terminal, Pin-1/8 Male
Receptacle, Molex
CONNECTOR

093 Female Socket
Terminal, Pin-Male
RECEPTACLE
Plug-3 Circuit
RECEPTACLE
Terminal Block Plug
Clip, Ground

Clip, Wire


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502194-residential-amana-lgd951-(bom:-p7804828w-w)-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393735-amana-27001142-washer-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393473-amana-56265-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393474-amana-56266-washer-dryer-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393475-amana-y00127-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392853-amana-26301-washer-dryer-receptacle-molex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396572-amana-5011-xx-washer-dryer-093-female-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392852-amana-y00116-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395300-amana-23040-washer-dryer-plug-3-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395301-amana-56448-washer-dryer-terminal-block-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396027-amana-b5733302-washer-dryer-clip-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392849-amana-51291-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
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R0601502

R0605005
R0605002
R0605006
R0605011
R0605026

R0605027

R0605007
R0605028

R0605031

R0605008
R0605070
R0605071
R0605072
R0605073

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Grommet, Cord Part Not Used-
Gas Models Only

TERMINAL

Terminal, Spade-3/16 Fe
Terminal, Flag-1/4 Fema
INSULATOR

No.10 18 Gauge Wire

Ring Terminal No.10 No.10 18
Gauge Wires Or

TERMINAL
Spade Terminal

Male Tab Terminal 18 Gauge
Wire)

CONNECTOR
Terminal, Spade
Connector-Receptacle
Connector-2 Circuit

TERMINAL BLOCK


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395334-amana-211881-washer-dryer-grommet-cord-part-not-used-gas-models-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392281-amana-00112-washer-dryer-terminal-spade-3-16-fe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392850-amana-y00120-washer-dryer-terminal-flag-1-4-fema.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395309-amana-00110-washer-dryer-no-10-18-gauge-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395310-amana-y00111-washer-dryer-ring-terminal-no-10-no-10-18-gauge-wires-or.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395311-amana-y00114-washer-dryer-spade-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395312-amana-y00138-washer-dryer-male-tab-terminal-18-gauge-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393477-amana-y00189-washer-dryer-terminal-spade.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395302-amana-y00190-washer-dryer-connector-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395303-amana-58799-washer-dryer-connector-2-circuit.html
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